Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Executive Assistant/Legislative
Affairs Officer

Emergency Services
Coordinator/Community Liaison

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member - Mayor
Special Project Manager

Public Service Employee V-B

City
Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Yucaipa
Yucaipa
Yucaipa
Yucaipa
Yucaipa
Yucaipa

Yucaipa

Department
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$260,623
$91,521

$61,007

$7,800
$7,800
$7,800
$7,800
$7,800
$1,725

$853



