	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$260,623
2.	Executive Assistant/Legislative Affairs Officer		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$91,521
3.	Emergency Services Coordinator/Community Liaison		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$61,007
4.	Council Member		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$7,800
5.	Council Member		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$7,800
6.	Council Member		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$7,800
7.	Council Member		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$7,800
8.	Council Member - Mayor		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$7,800
9.	Special Project Manager		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$1,725
10.	Public Service Employee V-B		Yucaipa	City Manager	\$853